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Semester Date Time Topic Faculty Name 

IV 2/5/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 Leprosy Dr.Priti Dhande 

 

IV 6/5/19(Mon) 

 

- Midterm Examination - 

IV 9/5/19(Thurs) 

 

 

- Midterm Examination - 

IV 13/5/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 GA-I Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 16/5/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 GA-II Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 20/5/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Sedative I Dr.Priti Dhande 

 

IV 23/5/19(Thurs)                                    1.30-2.30 Sedative II Dr.Priti Dhande 

 

IV 27/5/19(Mon) 8.30-9.30 Antiepileptics Dr.V.A.Pandit 

IV 30/5/19(Thurs) 1.30-2.30 Malaria Dr.V.A.Pandit 
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Semester  Date  Time  Topic  Faculty Name  

IV 3/5/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

B) 

Antifungal,TB J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 

 

IV 7/5/19(Tues) 

 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

A) 

Midterm 

Examination 

- 

IV    10/5/19(Fri) 

 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

B) 

Foundation day - 

IV 14/5/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

A) 

Leprosy and table 

work 

R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi, 

 

IV   17/5/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

B) 

Leprosy and table 

work 

J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 

 

IV 21/5/19(Tues) 

(Practical) 

 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

A) 

GA practical V.H.Mate  

 

 

IV 24/5/19(Fri) 

(Practical) 

 

 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

B) 

GA practical V.H.Mate  

 



IV 28/5/19(Tues) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

A) 

Sedatives and GA R.A.Sahasrabudhe 

B.D.Rajopadhye 

S.P.Suryawanshi 

IV 31/5/19(Fri) 

(Tutorial) 

2.30-

4.30 

(Batch 

B) 

Sedatives and GA J.S.Dawane 

V.H.Mate  

P.S.Khatavkar 

 

 
 

 


